
Dates Event Location
July
Tuesday, July 26, 2016 ASBSD New Board Member Workshop Aberdeen
Tuesday, July 26, 2016 ASBSD Board President Workshop Aberdeen
Thursday, July 28, 2016 ASBSD New Board Member Workshop Rapid City
Thursday, July 28, 2016 ASBSD Board President Workshop Rapid City
August
Wednesday, August 03, 2016 ASBSD Board Meeting Sioux Falls
Wednesday, August 03, 2016 ASBSD New Board Member Workshop Sioux Falls
Wednesday, August 03, 2016 ASBSD Board President Workshop Sioux Falls
Thursday-Friday, August 4-5, 2016 ASBSD-SASD Convention Sioux Falls
September

October
Tuesday-Wednesday, October 4-5, 2016 ASBSD School Law Seminar Pierre
Tuesday, October 04, 2016 ASBSD Region Meeting Deuel
Wednesday, October 05, 2016 ASBSD Region Meeting Madison
Thursday, October 06, 2016 ASBSD Region Meeting Yankton
October
Tuesday-Wednesday, October 11-12, 2016 ASBSD School Law Seminar Rapid City
Wednesday, October 12, 2016 ASBSD Region Meeting Lyman
Tuesday, October 18, 2016 Election Workshop Webinar Online
Tuesday-Wednesday, October 18-19, 2016 ASBSD School Law Seminar Sioux Falls
Wednesday, October 19, 2016 ASBSD Region Meeting Lead-Deadwood
Thursday, October 20, 2016 ASBSD Region Meeting Douglas
Monday, October 24, 2016 Election Workshop Webinar Online
Wednesday, October 26, 2016 ASBSD Region Meeting Faith
Thursday, October 27, 2016 ASBSD Region Meeting Aberdeen
November
Tuesday, November 01, 2016 ASBSD Region Meeting Mobridge-Pollock
Wednesday, November 02, 2016 ASBSD Region Meeting Miller
Thursday, November 17, 2016 ASBSD Board Meeting Pierre (Ramkota)
Friday, November 18, 2016 ASBSD Delegate Assembly Pierre (Ramkota)
Friday, November 18, 2016 Election Workshop Pierre
December

January
Saturday, January 14, 2017 ASBSD LAN Training Sioux Falls
Saturday, January 21, 2017 ASBSD LAN Training Rapid City
Wednesday, January 25, 2017 ASBSD LAN Training Webinar Online
February
Monday, February 20, 2017 ASBSD Board Meeting Pierre
Tuesday, February 21, 2017 ASBSD Legislative Day Pierre
March
Wednesday, March 15, 2017 ASBSD Collective Bargaining Pierre
Tuesday, March 21, 2017 ASBSD Collective Bargaining Sioux Falls
Tuesday, March 28, 2017 ASBSD Collective Bargaining Rapid City
Wednesday-Thursda, March 29-30, 2017 ASBPT Membership Meetings Fort Pierre
April
Monday, April 24, 2017 ASBSD Academic Excellence Luncheon Pierre
May

June
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